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Day
7/30
7/31
8/1
8/2
8/3
8/4
8/5
8/6
8/7
8/8
8/9
8/10
8/11
8/12
8/13
8/14
8/15
8/16
8/17
8/18

Daily Acres*™ Total Acres*
69 69
415 4184
178 662
242 904
559 1,462
786 2,248
974 3,222
521 3,744
726 4,470
347 4,817
2217 7,034
32 7,116
2143 9,259
621 9,880
965 10,845
598 11,443
893 12,336
172 12,508
6 12,514
21 12,535 | | L

1:18,000
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— Final Fire Progression Map
TR Lodge Complex
14-CA-MEU-007202
8/19/2014
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Osenton
August 18,2014
0900 Hours




